Digital Timer H5CL
1/16 DIN LED Timer with NEMA 4
Protection for a Wide Variety of
Applications
H Withstands washdown and dusty
environments
H Large, easy-to-read LED displays
H Simple setting with increment and
decrement keys
H NEMA 4 rating only when used in
conjunction with Y92S-29 rubber gasket,
supplied with each unit
H Performs signal ON-delay and cumulative
timing
RC
Ordering Information
Part number Contact output H5CL-AD H5CL-A
Transistor output
(photocoupler)
H5CL-ADS H5CL-AS
Timing functions Signal ON-delay and cumulative
Terminal form Terminal strip 11-pin round
Supply voltage 12 to 24 VDC 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Model Number Legend
H5CL-A
2 3 1. Fixed
2. D: DC supply voltage
3. S: Transistor output
1
J ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Item Description Part number
Protective covers Soft cover Y92A-48F1
Hard cover Y92A-48
Finger-safe (shock-prevention) terminal cover (DC models only) Y92A-48T
Track mounting/
front connecting
11-pin P2CF-11
front connecting
socket 11-pin, finger-safe type; conforms to VDE 0106/P100 P2CF-11-E
Back connecting
socket for panel
11-pin P3GA-11
socket for panel
mounting (See note.) 11-pin, finger-safe type; conforms to VDE 0106/P100 P3GA-11 (with Y92A-48G)mounting (See note.)
Finger-safe terminal cover for P3GA-11 socket Y92A-48G
Mounting track 50 cm (1.64 ft.) x 7.3 mm (0.29 in.) PFP-50Ng
1 m (3.28 ft.) x 7.3 mm (0.29 in.) PFP-100N
1 m (3.28 ft.) x 16 mm (0.63 in.) PFP100N2
End plate PFP-M